INEE/E = EE T ARFS PITCL Bus Service
33]3 RE-BELERELQ k. o

Special
Ma Wan — MTR Tsuen Wan West Station ~ Departures 15/09/2018

HE FHd EEEETL B YR (982 NP
From Ma Wan From MTR TWV\-;est Station Frequengf(mi)ns.) E %__ﬁ'«_ﬁ_&l ;F‘ﬂf Flat Fa re e f‘ : é ji
A p Everyday (34 # 12 + Aged 3 or above) Cash  Octopus
06:45—23:15 | 07:10-23:40 | 30-60 3% % Visitor $12.60
P IS PR T RN TS R F'B‘ Resident 1445 6o[ $9.10
Passenger heading for Noah’s Ark please alight at Ma Wan Bus Terminus ;zywwi:hfe;;ri gc:;j; gi firzejd:nﬁ;% ¥
BE (ﬁmﬁﬁﬂ@) EH#—ZFFH Monday to Friday
Ma Wan (near Noah'’s Ark) » TETEIEON0ES) B
E E’“{ﬁ From T:uen V\I;'an West Stn.
Erom Ma Wan (Nina Tower)
5E = EE 3 = 06:45 16:15 07:10 16:40
L3 ggﬁ Waﬂféi), ,i’?vﬁﬂif; () 07:15 16:45 07:40 17:10
- . 07:45 17:15 08:10 17:40
Committee Road (South) Committee Road (South) 0815 1745 0840 1810
08:45 18:15 09:10 18:40
BEMEER) 09:15 18:45 09:40 19:10
Ma Wan Rural 09:45 19:15 10:10 19:40
Committee Road (North) 10:15 19:45 10:40 20:10
=E=3 T 11:15 20:15 11:40 20:40
Tin Liu New Village 12:15 21:15 12:40 21:40
13:15 22:15 %22‘,8 %%28
B JNES 14:15 23:15 : :
e BN BRI 15'15 15:40
ei Wai Primary School Kei Wai Primary School
, ﬁt@{?fff :ﬁ*‘”ﬁt’ffff ; 28N, BRAREBE Sat., Sun. & Public Holiday
FE (A0 ES) Bl
S5t EE R
l%ﬁ% Jﬁ 6 l%ﬁ% Jllj 6 From Ma Wan Erom Ts':.ll.en \_/I_Van West Stn.
MTR Tsuen Wan Station MTR Tsuen Wan Station e Ower
(KSAIFEXHE Tai Ho Road Flyover) (KSAI3EXHE Tai Ho Road Flyover) 06:45 15:15 07:10 15:40
HBR % & Alighting Only 07:15 15:45 07:40 16:10
8;:45 12:15 08:10 16:40
15 16:45 08:40 17:10
BEEEELO 08:45 17:15 09:10 17:40
MTR Tsuen Wan West Station 09:15 17:45 09:40 18:10
(A EES Nina Tower) (])-8;]-2 %gig 10:10 18:40
FET BME LB BT L o E fNRIZIAS B 10:45 19:15 ﬁ)fg %8‘118
Passenger heading for Ma Wan may take NR331 at the stop outside MTR 11:15 19:45 . .
Tsuen Wan Station Carpark 11:45 20 15 %]2'?}'_8 %81‘.8
12:15 20:45 12:40 21:10
L BERRUSE 2R, @EZHRBEROEE LSS RFEMRER, 0TS TE - 12:45 21:15 13:10 21:40
tra;fi\clscz\rf‘zli'tr;a:;o“r\n::;\l/isp:soar iz:«zr:l guide only. Scheduled departures may be adjusted subject to 13 . 15 21.45 13 _40 22 _ 10
LREFEFMA LBEFHTER - SHLUT2ZIE, RAARR TS &0] 2 H - 13:45 22:15 14:10 22:40
Occi::/?na::i:a?I;::,Z:Eo?I:::;Ty accordingly. Child aged under 3, accompanied by an adult and NOT 14 15 23 15 1440 23 40
3 RENAEMDE RSB ERNSER (BRE/ EEESRERE), FUSBRERER - 14:45 15:10
Passenger please pay with registered Octopus Card (positive balance must be maintained) for
Resident Fare.

HESEESRAQA
‘%ﬁf\v‘ﬁHotline:29468888 PARK ISLAND TRANSPORT COMPANY LTD

OPBS1B-V1809




